Model : STI100MR404A2
Top Mount Package Units (SMART 7)Top Mount Package Units (SMART 7)
Model : STI100
2 YEAR
(U.S.A only)
Ver.20190710
Project :
Model # :

4115/16
Ver.20190710
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Performance Data - Medium Temperature Models, Air Defrost
Unit Specifications - Medium Temperature Models
2
1= 115V
     1PH 60Hz
2= 208-230V
     1PH 60Hz
3= 208-230V
     3PH 60Hz
Voltage
R404A
R404A
Refrigerant
M
M= Medium
      Temp.
L= Low
     Temp.
Temp.
050
BTUH
x 100
Capacity
TS
Turbo air
Top Mount
Package Unit
Model
I
I= Indoor
Location
X= Outdoor
10799 11651 9537 103051402813696 15064 11577 11868 12784 11365 11652 12556 10528 9288
2 Year Compressor and Parts Warranty & 1 Year Labor Warranty
1 6-20R C 311 (141)208-230 60 14.2 20 9.8 56.0 11.6 890 † YES 71 4.06
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Electric Specification Compressor